The University Women's Club

2 Audley Square, London, W1K 1DB

Telephone reservations: +44(0) 207 499 2268

Email: reservations@uwc-london.com

When booking accommodation please quote, The Joseph Conrad Society (UK).

The bedroom accommodation at the University Women's Club is available to all attendees of the Joseph Conrad Society (UK) 51st Annual International Conference.

The accommodation details and current price list (in the Guest column) may be viewed on the following link:

https://www.universitywomensclub.com/facilities/bedrooms/

Please note that the room rates are a guide only, as the rates for 2024 will not be available until the end of December.

Guests also benefit from the 25% room-rate discount on Fridays, Saturdays, and Sundays.

For queries regarding The Joseph Conrad Society (UK) Annual International Conference at The University Women's Club, please contact Dr Mary Burgoyne: mmburgoyne@gmail.com

Details of the history and heritage of the University Women's Club may be found here: https://www.universitywomensclub.com/history-heritage/